
S.N. Class
Admission 

Fees
Annual 
Charges

Tuition 
Fee

TOTAL FEE IST QTR 2ND QTR 3RD QTR 4TH QTR TOTAL

1 LKG 4500 0 22600 27100 10150 5650 5650 5650 27100
2 UKG 4500 0 24000 28500 10500 6000 6000 6000 28500
3 PREP 4500 0 26000 30500 11000 6500 6500 6500 30500
4 Ist 6000 2500 31300 39800 14450 8450 8450 8450 39800
5 IInd 6000 2500 31500 40000 14500 8500 8500 8500 40000
6 IIIrd 7500 2500 33900 43900 16600 9100 9100 9100 43900
7 Ivth 7500 2500 34100 44100 16650 9150 9150 9150 44100
8 Vth 7500 2500 34100 44100 16650 9150 9150 9150 44100
9 VIth 8000 3500 42300 53800 19450 11450 11450 11450 53800

10 VIIth 8000 3500 42300 53800 19450 11450 11450 11450 53800
11 VIIIth 8000 3500 43100 54600 19650 11650 11650 11650 54600
12 Ixth 15000 7000 51600 73600 29650 14650 14650 14650 73600
13 Xth 15000 7500 54500 77000 30500 15500 15500 15500 77000
14 XI(Science) 15000 9500 61300 85800 32700 17700 17700 17700 85800
15 XI(Art & Com) 15000 7500 60300 82800 31950 16950 16950 16950 82800
16 XII(Science) 20000 9500 68500 98000 39500 19500 19500 19500 98000
17 XII(Art &Com) 20000 7500 66900 94400 38600 18600 18600 18600 94400

TRANPORT FEE EXTRA 
(CITY 12000/- PER YEAR & OUTSIDE CITY 18000/- PER YEAR)

S.No. Qtr. Fee Period
If fee is not paid before the specified 
date, than late fee will be charges Rs. 

10/- per day.

1st QTR. 1st April 2024 to 10th April 2024
2nd QTR.

ADMISSION FORM/REGISTRATION CHARGES EXTRA-RS.500 PER FORM

1st July 2024 to 10th July 2024
3rd QTR. 1st October 2024 to 10th October 2024
4th QTR. 1st January 2025 to 10th January 2025

THE RAJASTHAN SCHOOL,KOTPUTLI
FEES STRUCTURE NEW STUDENTS (DAY SCHOLAR)

SESSION 2024-2025
YEARLY FEE QUARTERLY FEE



S.N. Class
Annual 
Charges

Tuition 
Fee

TOTAL FEE IST QTR 2ND QTR 3RD QTR 4TH QTR TOTAL

1 LKG 0 22600 22600 5650 5650 5650 5650 22600
2 UKG 0 24000 24000 6000 6000 6000 6000 24000
3 PREP 0 26000 26000 6500 6500 6500 6500 26000
4 Ist 2500 31300 33800 8450 8450 8450 8450 33800
5 IInd 2500 31500 34000 8500 8500 8500 8500 34000
6 IIIrd 2500 33900 36400 9100 9100 9100 9100 36400
7 Ivth 2500 34100 36600 9150 9150 9150 9150 36600
8 Vth 2500 34100 36600 9150 9150 9150 9150 36600
9 VIth 3500 42300 45800 11450 11450 11450 11450 45800

10 VIIth 3500 42300 45800 11450 11450 11450 11450 45800
11 VIIIth 3500 43100 46600 11650 11650 11650 11650 46600
12 Ixth 7000 51600 58600 14650 14650 14650 14650 58600
13 Xth 7500 54500 62000 15500 15500 15500 15500 62000
14 XI(Science) 9500 61300 70800 17700 17700 17700 17700 70800
15 XI(Art & Com) 7500 60300 67800 16950 16950 16950 16950 67800
16 XII(Science) 9500 68500 78000 19500 19500 19500 19500 78000
17 XII(Art &Com) 7500 66900 74400 18600 18600 18600 18600 74400

TRANPORT FEE EXTRA 
(CITY 12000/- PER YEAR & OUTSIDE CITY 18000/- PER YEAR)

THE RAJASTHAN SCHOOL,KOTPUTLI
FEES STRUCTURE OLD STUDENTS (DAY SCHOLAR)

SESSION 2024-2025
YEARLY FEE QUARTERLY FEE

S.No. Qtr. Fee Period
If fee is not paid before the specified 
date, than late fee will be charges Rs. 

10/- per day.

1st QTR. 1st April 2024 to 10th April 2024
2nd QTR. 1st July 2024 to 10th July 2024
3rd QTR. 1st October 2024 to 10th October 2024
4th QTR. 1st January 2025 to 10th January 2025

ADMISSION FORM/REGISTRATION CHARGES EXTRA-RS.500 PER FORM


	NEW STUDENTS
	OLD STUDENTS

